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R E A L  E S T A T E  L O A N S
Laurelhurst! $229,500

Rowhouse Alternative!
Urban delight in beautiful setting. 

Sunrm, hardwoods, fireplace!
Lg master; 3 bdrm, 1.5 bath.

Patio & easy care yard.
10 min downtown; close to MAX!

Laurie /onntnfdd
R ealty T rust G roup, inc., 232-4763, 204-0444

b&fimtTöKinc view

Magnificent Hillsdale Contemporary 
close to Natures and Starbucks, lust 

updated light and bright with skylight, 
hardwood, vaulted ceiling in front room, 
large windows and French door to deck. 

1647 SF, 2 BR, 2 BTH, RV parking.

Call: KOREM ALBRECHT 
291 -1900 x 101 3ohnC.Scott

R E A L  E S T A T E

CELEBRATE DIVERSITY

See my DISPLAY AD this issue 
fo r  even m ore grea t listings.

New : Charming Bungalow/N E
With all the bells and whistles...built-ins, gas fireplace, 

gleaming hardwcxxJs, 3 bedrms, den. Nook, 
many updates. $165,000.

▼ ▼ ▼

Dynamite Duplex/N E
NEW price $182.000—Charm intact. Built-ins, 

newer kitchens and baths. 2 bedrms in each unit. 
Rejue. fixtures/hardwrxxls!

Y ▼ ▼

New: Close-in/N E  Fabulous!
$158,000. Large PDX w/front porch, garden path, patio, | 

gleaming hdwoods, newer bath and ktichen, leaded 
glass, rejue. fixtures, huge basement. It's a Honey. 

Charming house and garden.
▼ r  ▼

New P rice:
Cape Cod Cutie— Room to Grow

Lovely home in sweet NE neighhortxxxl. 3 bedrms,
1 1/2 baths, new kitchen and bath, new carpet, 

new paint, roof, on and on. Mechanical updates!
Lg. yard, off st parking. $125,000.

T f  T

Ranch Romance— Normandale Park
Three bedrms, many updates, fireplace, 

great kitchen, 2 car garage, deck, fenced yd.
Cute laundry off bath. $125,000.

T  f  T

View of 4 Mtns., River & City— Wow!! |
Contemporary home, great yard, deck, 3 bedrms, mas­

ter suite loft w/hath. den. living rm. dining and kitchen.
2 full bathrms. It's a great home. $179,900.

— CELIA J. LYO N—
Sales Associate, Member Million Dollar Club 

Office 5 0 3 -2 8 7 -8 9 8 9 , ext. 147 
2 1 0 0  NE Broadway, Suite IB  

Portland, OR 9 7 2 3 2
Residence: 503-786-4959 Pager: 503-920-8403
Faxi 503-284-1618 Mobile: 503-260-6231

CeliaLyon@aol.com fS>
Assistant Bill Douglas 
E X T  146 or pager 497 -3686

mrn ?»S K

B e l m o n t / S u n n y s i p e  D u p l e x

Upstairs/downstairs Victorian 
on 5,000 sq. ft. lot, 2 car garage, 
new tear-off roof, newer elec­
tric, gas forced air. $175,000.

O v e r l o o k  C o t t a g e  
5655 N. Detroit: moye-in ready 
3-bedroom 1 2^ # ^  cottage
w / H ^ c t o
trellise w  ^ ^jrn an tic gar­

den. Al l y me c ha ni c a l s ,  roof, 
fresh paint. $135,000.

Steve Bucheri
office: 228-9801 
mobile: 970-3801

bucherts@hasson.com

H A S S Q N J
R E A L T O R S

25 NW 3rd Place, 
; Portland, OR 97210

Llassmed
Fabulous 
English 
Tudor

• 3 bedrooms, I bath • Fireplace
• Leaded glass windows • Central Air
• Sunny breakfast nook • Fenced yard w/deck
• Dining room built-ins • Newly painted in & out

Greg Washington
(503) 282-4000, ext. 106 (office) 

(503) 497-4607 (VM/pager)

Better representation
is what you deserve  
w h en  bu ying  or 
selling a home. It is 
th e  kind o f re ­
p re s e n ta tio n  th a t

r e s u l t s
from  putting the c lien t’s 
goals and needs first. It is

t h e  d i f f e r e n c e
in doing something and doing 
something well. After all, you 

deserve better.

Cute Cottage in the Woods
5115 SE Rex $92,500

This beautiful Ardenwakl cottage is nestled 
in the trees and features a lifetime metal roof, 

wood stove, vaulted ceilings, skylights, softwood floors 
and a stone patio all on a 7,050 square foot lot!

Call anytime for a showing.

George Marvin
Bridgetown

¡ ¡ f i l l i Realty 9é WA

O fc. 5 0 3 -2 8 7 -9 3 7 0  
Fax 5 0 3 -2 8 1 -2 0 3 7  

VM/Pager 6 9 9 -7 6 0 8

^  /H ake  y  out /Hove with /HiUifttn:

▼ Best Buy in Irvington! Reduced to $199,950 
4 bdrm/ 2bath English Beauty! FULL of original 
Charm & wonderful updates, hot tub rm! #226

4133  5E  Division 
“Richmond PI ace’  
Portland OK 9 7 2 0 2
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